Arborvitae

Basil

Bergamot

Black Pepper

Black Spruce

Blue Lotus Touch Blend
Blue Tansy

Cardamom

Cassia

Cedarwood

Celery Seed

Cilantro

Cinnamon Bark

Citronella

Clove Bud

Copaiba

doTERRA Touch® Copaiba
Coriander

Cypress

Douglas Fir

Eucalyptus

Fennel (sweet)
Frankincense

doTERRA Touch® Frankincense
Geranium

Ginger

Grapefruit

Green Mandarin
Guaiacwood

doTERRA Touch® Helichrysum
doTERRA Jasmine
doTERRA Touch® Jasmine
Juniper Berry

Lavender

doTERRA Touch® Lavender
Lemon

Lemon Eucalyptus
Lemongrass

Lime

Madagascar Vanilla
doTERRA Touch® Magnolia
Marjoram

Melissa

dOTERRA Touch® Myrrh
dOTERRA Touch® Neroli
Oregano

doTERRA Touch® Oregano
dOTERRA Touch® Peppermint
Pink Pepper

Rose

doTERRA Touch® Rose
Rosemary

Sandalwood (Hawaiian)
Siberian Fir

Spanish Sage

Spearmint

Spikenard

Tangerine

doTERRA Touch® Tea Tree
Thyme

Tulsi (Holy Basil)

Turmeric

Vetiver

doTERRA Touch® Vetiver
Wild Orange

Wintergreen

Yarrow|Pom

Ylang Ylang

O0000000000Oooooooooodoooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooaaan

abode™

Adaptiv™
Adaptiv™ Touch
Air-X™
AromaTouch®
doTERRA Affirm™
doTERRA Anchor®
dOTERRA Arise®
Balance®

o o o o o

5mL
15mL
15mL
5mL
5mL
10 mL
5mbL
5mL
15mL
15mL
15mL
15mL
5mL
15mL
15mL
15mL
iomL
15mL
15mL
5mL
15mL
15mL
15mL
10 mL
15mL
15mL
15mL
15mL
15mL
10 mL
25mL
0mL
5mL
15mL
10 mL
15mL
15mL
15mL
15mL
5mL
10mL
15mL
5mL
10 mL
10 mL
15mL
0mL
10mL
5mL
5mL
10mL
15mL
5mL
15mL
15mL
15mL
5mbL
15mL
10 mL
15mL
5mL
15mL
15mL
10 mL
15mL
15mL
30mL
15mL

15 mL
15 mL
10 mL
15 mL
15 mL
5mL
5mL
5mL
15mL

$44.00
$60.00
$7333
$4133
$38.67
$118.67
$154.67
$56.00
$4133
$2933
$69.33
$49.33
$60.00
$38.67
$38.67
$69.33
$48.00
$48.00
$34.67
$44.00
$4133
$3333
$140.00
$93.33
$84.00
$9333
$36.00
$54.67
$36.00
$104.00
$273.33
$8533
$4133
$52.00
$38.67
$25.33
$2933
$2533
$30.67
$69.33
$54.67
$44.00
$173.33
$85.33
$84.00
$50.67
$34.67
$37.33
$4133
$501.33
$130.67
$38.67
$134.67
$38.67
$52.00
$54.67
$08.67
$2033
$3333
$61.33
$4933
$62.67
$118.67
$76.00
$22.67
$50.67
$190.67
$7867

$48.00
$78.67
$48.00
$60.00
$62.67
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$46.67

$33.00
$45.00
$55.00
$31.00
$29.00
$89.00
$116.00
$42.00
$31.00
$22.00
$52.00
$37.00
$45.00
$29.00
$29.00
$52.00
$36.00
$36.00
$26.00
$33.00
$31.00
$25.00
$105.00
$70.00
$63.00
$70.00
$27.00
$41.00
$27.00
$78.00
$205.00
$64.00
$31.00
$39.00
$29.00
$19.00
$22.00
$19.00
$23.00
$52.00
$41.00
$33.00
$130.00
$64.00
$63.00
$38.00
$26.00
$28.00
$31.00
$376.00
$98.00
$20.00
$101.00
$29.00
$39.00
$41.00
$74.00
$22.00
$25.00
$46.00
$37.00
$47.00
$89.00
$57.00
$17.00
$38.00
$143.00
$59.00

$36.00
$59.00
$36.00
$45.00
$47.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$35.00

26
35
44
25
23
65
86
32
24
18
41
30
35
24
24
41
30
29
20
25
23
20
76
56
51
54
22
33
22
56
105
51
24
31
23
14
18
15
19
40
33
26
a1
54
50
31
22
23
25
213
73
23
69
23
32
34
56
18
21
36
30
38
63
46
14
30
108
46

29
48
30
36
37
24
24
24
28

I o o
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Brave™

Calmer™

dOTERRA Cheer®
dOTERRA Cheer®Touch
Citrus Bliss®

Citrus Bloom™
ClaryCalm® Roll On
dOTERRA Console®
dOTERRA Console® Touch
Deep Blue®

Deep Blue® Roll-On
Deep Blue® Touch

DDR Prime®

Easy Air®

Easy Air® Touch
dOTERRA Forgive®
doTERRA Forgive® Touch
HD Clean®

dOTERRA Hope® Touch
Immortelle®

InTune®

MetaPWR™

MetaPWR™ Beadlets
dOTERRA Motivate®
dOTERRA Motivate® Touch
Northern Escape

On Guard®

On Guard® Touch
dOTERRA Passion®
dOTERRA Passion® Touch
PastTense®

dOTERRA Peace®
dOTERRA Peace® Touch
dOTERRA Purify®
Rescuer™

dOTERRA Serenity®
Shinrin-Yoku™

Steady™

Stronger™

SuperMint™

dOTERRA Touch® SuperMint™
SuperMint™ Beadlets
Tamer™

TerraShield®
TerraShield® Spray
Thinker™

dOTERRA Whisper® Touch
Zendocrine®

ZenGest®

ZenGest® Touch

Bergamot

Clary Sage

Clove Bud

Cypress

Grapefruit
Helichrysum
Juniper Berry
Lavender

Lemon

Lemongrass

Lime

Myrrh

Patchouli
Peppermint
Peppermint Beadlets
Petitgrain

Roman Chamomile
Sandalwood (Indian)
Tea Tree

Wild Orange

ollections

AromaTouch® Training

AromaTouch Technique® Refill Collection
Introductory Collection

Athletes Collection

Beginner's Trio
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10 mL
10 mL
5mL
10 mL
15 mL
15 mL
10 mL
5mL
10 mL
5mL
10 mL
10 mL
15 mL
15 mL
10 mL
5mL
10 mL
10 mL
10 mL
10 mL
10 mL
15 mL
125 Bdlts
5mL
10 mL
15 mL
15 mL
10 mL
5mL
10 mL
10 mL
5mL
10 mL
15 mL
10 mL
15 mL
15 mL
10 mL
10 mL
15 mL
10 mL
125 Bdlts
10 mL
15 mL
30 mL
10 mL
10 mL
15 mL
15 mL
10 mL

15 mL
15 mL
15 mL
15 mL
15 mL
5mL
5mL
15 mL
15 mL
15 mL
15 mL
15 mL
15 mL
15 mL
125 Bdlts
15mL
5mL
5mL
15 mL
15 mL

Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection

$4133
$40.00
$48.00
$38.67
$44.00
$46.67
$65.33
$77.33
$49.33
$66.67
$105.33
$78.67
$70.67
$52.00
$36.00
$44.00
$2033
$42.67
$36.00
$150.67
$69.33
$52.00
$2033
$44.00
$3333
$58.67
$66.67
$46.67
$78.67
$56.00
$36.00
$61.33
$4133
$46.67
$3333
$72.00
$61.33
$3333
$3333
$57.33
$40.00
$30.67
$3333
$28.00
$36.00
$34.67
$54.67
$52.00
$66.67
$48.00

$7333
$70.67
$38.67
$34.67
$36.00
$146.67
$4133
$52.00
$25.33
$25.33
$30.67
$130.67
$60.00
$46.67
$20.33
$4933
$92.00
$158.67
$46.67
$22.67

$465.33
$420.00
$52.00
$144.00
$89.33

$31.00
$30.00
$36.00
$29.00
$33.00
$35.00
$49.00
$58.00
$37.00
$50.00
$79.00
$59.00
$53.00
$39.00
$27.00
$33.00
$22.00
$32.00
$27.00
$113.00
$52.00
$39.00
$22.00
$33.00
$25.00
$44.00
$50.00
$35.00
$59.00
$42.00
$27.00
$46.00
$31.00
$35.00
$25.00
$54.00
$46.00
$25.00
$25.00
$43.00
$30.00
$23.00
$25.00
$21.00
$27.00
$26.00
$41.00
$39.00
$50.00
$36.00

$55.00
$53.00
$29.00
$26.00
$27.00
$110.00
$31.00
$39.00
$19.00
$19.00
$23.00
$98.00
$45.00
$35.00
$22.00
$37.00
$69.00
$119.00
$35.00
$17.00

$349.00
$315.00
$39.00
$108.00
$67.00

43
42
23
21
22
75
24
31
15
15
19
64
36
28
17
30
54

28
14

270

25

71
51
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# PRODUCT QUANTITY RETAIL  WHSL PV # PRODUCT QUANTITY RETAIL ~ WHSL PV

U d6TERRA Touch® Collection Collection | $45333 | $340.00 264 S dOTERRA® Serenity® Bath Bar 13g ilﬁoo :12-00 65
0[] = . . dOoTERRA® Balance™ Bath Bar 1139 16.00 12.00 6
‘ = d?TERRA Tlra‘vel Colle;tlon Collect!on $5267 | $39.50 325 ‘ 0| d6TERRA® Lip Balm - Herbal 450 $1467 | $11.00 65
0 dOTERRA Kid's Collection Collection | $22533 | $169.00 17 | d6TERRA® Lip Balm - Original 459 $1467 | $11.00 65
|0 Yoga Collection Collection | $108.00 | $81.00 59| 0| doTERRA® Lip Balm - Tropical 459 $14.67 | $11.00 65
. [ | dSTERRA® Lip Balm - Herbal, Original & Tropical 3 Pack $28.00 | $21.00 1
Diffusers [J| dOTERRA® SPA Moisturizing Bath Bar 139 $16.00 | $12.00 65
OJ| Aroma Lite® Diffuser Single $126.67 | $95.00 o} 0| dGTERRA® SPA Replenishing Bocly Butter 1989 $34.67 | $26.00 16
(0| Dawn™ Aroma Humidifier Single $0867 | $74.00 o) [J| dGTERRA® SPA Refreshing Body Wash 250 mL $2533 | $19.00 11
(| Laluz™ Diffuser Single $76.00 | $57.00 o) [J| Rose Lotion 100 mL $36.00 | $27.00 o)
U | Roam™ Diffuser Single $94.67 | $71.00 0 [J| d6TERRA Spa Collection Collection | $107.33 | $80.50 66.5
J| Petal Essentials Collection Single $85.33 | $64.00 21 Deep Blue®
| Lumo™ Dream Collection Single $126.67 | $95.00 42 - P
. Deep Blue® 5mL $66.67 | $50.00 41
Accessories and Other Products 0| Deep Blue Stick® (NHP) e $4667 | $35.00 oo
(]| Essential Oil Bottle Cap Stickers Single $4.00 $3.00 o) O Deep Blue® Polyphenol Complex® 60 Caps $86.67 | $65.00 46
0| Amber 5/8 Dram Vials 12 Pack $7.67 $5.75 o) O Deep Blue® Roll-On 10 mL $105.33 | $79.00 60
(| Black 8-Vial Keychain Single $11.67 $8.75 o) O Deep Blue® Rub Lotion 120 mL $68.00 | $51.00 37
O] Wooden Box Single $2567 | $19.25 o J| Deep Blue® Rub Lotion Sample Packs 10 Pack $1067 | $8.00 0
abdde™ J| Deep Blue® Touch 10 mL $7867 | $59.00 48
| abode™ 15 mL $48.00 | $36.00 29 On Guard®
(]| abode™ Dishwasher Pods 389 mL $32.00 | $24.00 11 [J| Cleaner Concentrate 355 mL $30.67 | $23.00 14
E: abode™ Dryer Balls 4 pack $1867 | $14.00 0 S Foaming Hand Wash 473 mL $36.00 | $27.00 17
abode™ Foaming Hand Wash Concentrate L 0.00 0.00 Foaming Hand Wash (2) 2 Pack $6533 | $49.00 35
Infused with Citrus Bloom® 27m $40 $30. “ 0J| Foaming Hand Wash Dispenser Single $467 | $3.50 0
g abode™ Liquid Dish Soap 473mL $2667 | $20.00 7 0| Foaming Hand Wash with 2 Dispensers | Collection | $4533| $34.00 17
ggﬁggntgt‘elt"mrpose Surface Cleaner 30mL $17.33| $13.00 7 OJ| Laundry Detergent 947 mL $60.00 | $45.00 27
[J| abode™ Dish Soap Dispenser 473 mL $16.00 | $12.00 S On Guardz . Ll $66.67 | $50.00 49
[J| abode™ Hand Lotion Dispenser 296 mL $14.67 | $11.00 o 0 On Guardelst 27 mL $1333 | $10.00 55
[J| abde™ Hand Wash Dispenser 473mL $16.00 | $12.00 o 0 G Guardm EelHmyash 4z3lmE $3067/ $23.00 =
0| abode™ Surface Spray Dispenser 296 mL $16.00 | $12.00 0 0 On Guardm Toothpaste 1259 $20.00 | $15.00 6
J| abode™ Line Collection Collection Collection | $128.00 | $96.00 29 On Guard™ Toothpaste Samples 1olRack $933| $7.00 2
HOTERRA® S J| On Guard® Touch 10 mL $46.67 | $35.00 28
o ®Sun
doTERRA Baby®
[J| doTERRA® sun After Sun Body Spray 1709 $4533 | $34.00 21 " 4
[J | doTERRA® sun Body Mineral Sunscreen Spray 70g $50.67 $38.00 o1 E: Baby LOUOE 236 mL 533-33 :25-00 11
(NHP) ' Diaper Rash Cream 609 16.00 12.00 5
d0 Sgr‘gzeﬁ%t\;ﬁb(lplgg?e + Body Mineral Sun- 509 $4533 | $34.00 51 O] Hair & Body Wash 295 mL $28.00 | $21.00 12
® N ; _ Body Care
ey eS| g | ssaer| saace| om0
O " 4 ) i | Correct-X® 15 mL $2533 | $19.00 135
doTERRA® sun Collection Collection $185.33 | $139.00 70 [J| Fractionated Coconut Oil 30mL $8.00 $6.00 o
HD Clean® | Fractionated Coconut Oil 115 mL $24.00 | $18.00 14
[J| d6TERRA® Douglas Fir & Greek
[J| Facial Lotion |  somL $60.00 | $45.00 31 759 $2267 | $17.00 8
; Orange Deodorant
U Foaming Face Wash 50 mL $4133 | $31.00 21 [J| Balance™ Deodorant 759 $2267 | $17.00 8
0| HD Clean® 10mL $4267 | $32.00 25 0| Yarrow | Pom Body Renewal Serum 100 mL $12267 | $92.00 65
0| HD Clean® Facial Collection Collection | $105.33| $79.00 50 Supermint™
doTERRA® Hair Care
O | supermint™ 15 mL $57.33 | $43.00 35
[J | doTERRA® hair Shampoo Strengthening Bar 1009 $3333| $25.00 14 J| doTERRA Touch® Supermint™ 10 mL $40.00 | $30.00 24
0| doTERRA® hair Conditioner Strengthening Bar 80g $3333 | $25.00 14 O | Supermint™ Beadlets 125 Bdlts $3067 | $23.00 18
O gg?gﬁgf hair® Shampoo & Conditioner 2 bars $6533 | $49.00 25 | dGTERRA Supermint™ Toothpaste 1259 $1033 | $14.50 65
OJ| Protecting Shampoo 500 mL $3867 | $29.00 19 MetaPWR™
0 Daily Conditioner 500 mL $50.67 | $38.00 23 ]
; ™ L : .
E: Leave-In Conditioner 237 mL $36.00 | $27.00 18 0 mg;ﬁwgm Beadlets 12155;2“8 252:23 ::Z :2 ij
Hair Care Collection Collection $130.67 | $98.00 7 . : *

S 3 9 ° 0| MetaPWR™ Assist Capsules 30 Caps $57.33 | $43.00 29
Verage" 0| MetaPWR™ Gum 30 Pieces $16.00 | $12.00 5
O | Verage® Cleanser 60g $4533 | $34.00 22 Adaptiv™
O Verage® Immortelle Hydrating Serum 15 mL $11333 | $85.00 56 —

[J | Verage® Moisturizer 309 $54.67 | $41.00 30 O Adapt!vm 15 mL $7867 | $59.00 48
OJ| Verage® Skin Care Collection Collection | $188.00 | $141.00 go  LJ|Adaptiv™ Touch 1o mL $4800 | $36.00 30
0| verage® Toner 50mL $3867| $29.00 18 OJ| Adaptiv™ Capsules 30 Caps $76.00 | $57.00 34
Essential Skin Care Supplements

0| d6TERRA® Anti-Aging Moisturizer 50 mL $7067 | $53.00 6 O delERRASGingeBiops 1209 $26.67 | $20.00 13
[J | d6TERRA® Brightening Gel 30mL $64.00 | $48.00 35 OirB Assist+* 30 Caps $7467 | $56.00 38
[J| dGTERRA® Essential Skin Care System | Collection | $376.00 | $282.00 219 0| Veggie Caps 160 Caps $800 | $6.00 o
0| dGTERRA® Eye Cream 15mL $76.00 | $57.00 44 0 TerraZyme® (NHP) 90 Caps $6533 | $49.00 35
OJ | dGTERRA® Facial Cleanser 118 mL $20.33 | $22.00 15 g TriEase® Softgels (NHP) 60 Sgls $4933 | $37.00 24

5 ® i y dOTERRA Lifelong Vitality® :

g dc_)TERRA@ Hydrating Cream 489 $65.33 | $49.00 35 O e ones P (NP Collection | $153.33 | $115.00 70

dOTERRA® Invigorating Scrub 709 $3200 | $24.00 16 Ol it I =

[J| d6TERRA® Pore Reducing Toner 118 mL $36.00 | $27.00 18 0 (l\j/l_'t_?éy;: SCapsl? fjijR tful Compl 0 taps $7333 | $5500 35
0| dB6TERRA® Tightening Serum 30 mL $8267 | $62.00 45 (I\(IJHP) erenity” Restiut Lomplex 60 Sgls $48.00| $36.00 21
doTERRA® SPA 0| 1Q Mega® (NHP) 60 Sgls $64.00 | $48.00 33
0| d6TERRA® SPA Citrus Bliss® Lotion 75mL $16.00 | $12.00 6 g Turmeric Dual Champers Capsules (NHP) 60 Caps | $7600 | $57.00 32
| dGTERRA® SPA Exfoliating Body Scrub| 226 $3733 | $28.00 17 ZenGest® Softgels (NHP) I 23
[J | d6TERRA® SPA Hand & Body Lotion 200 mL $30.67 | $23.00 14 Al Prices in CAD
O | dGTERRA® SPA Hand & Body Lotion (3) 3 Pack $7467 | $56.00 33

U| a5 TERRA® Hydrating Body Mist 125 mL $4933 | $37.00 23

| citrus Bliss™ Bath Bar 1139 $16.00 | $12.00 65
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